MSIGNMENT COMES CONTRACTOR Katherine Word 01/10/2018, MSIG OD (F) WS/TPRES/OD RES/EVA/INVIMAGE SIK 432 K SLE 2773 X to med Alpha Car Services 8229 7328 BIK C Kaki Bukit Ave 6 # 01-59 Policy 100 B28967530QMY 56 3207 Claur H. I-late of Velu 810c 10 10 A COLI (Client's Room b CA / REV / REP. / REV MIRES (UP) HOD Falor over Paragraphy Cailing 1916/1mm 5/7/180 Action hearman (X) Extingate One/Tone SIK-132K - ast Arabianaga Ail, Hosbil US \$2050, 4 days. Chen \$ 2950, 59%)

RECEIVED 1 1 OCT 2018

| ASS REC. BY: VAR REF: MS 16 | R | B 538 | • |
|---|--|---|--|
| ASS REC. BY: | Veh No: STKY32K Type: NCav M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lo Truck / Trailer or Make: Tay An K Colour Blue Sp.Reading 2371GY Eng/No: C/No: ML053 ZE Gen. Cond: Gold / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Ino@er / Jammed / Leaked / Brake: Ino@r / Jammed / Leaked / Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STO Rim or Tyre Size: F: [95] R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / I TOYO / YOKO or MEX Front R/Bal. 6 mm | Yr Regn: O rry / Taxi / Prime M A/C: Insured T/Radio: Insured E O 6 6 Burnt or Burnt or / 65 R /5 U MIC / OHTSU / PIR | (-2.18) 2007 2007 1598 15td/NI/NA 15td/NI/NA |
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: | L/Bal. 6 mm D.O.A. Survey held at W/S Des. of Damages Frt Rear / O/S / | L/Bal. 6 | 5-18 5:15pm |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Report RECEIVED | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body S | Structure affected of | tue to collision. |
| Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report | Days Of Repair: | | |
| 1) M O Muss : Final Report DistorTime, File Return to? Add Fee | Resurvey No. of Trip: | Survey Fee Transportation:)S + RSSI | 120 50 |
| Report Format: MED-7P Lump Sum / I.B.1: (\$ 2050) | : Interview (\$: Tech Invs (\$: Weekend (\$ |) Photos) Others | 10 |
| | | TOTAL | 021 |

CL APPRAISER PTE LTD

24 Penshurst Place, Singapore 556440 Email: clappraiser@yahoo.com Hp: 9068 8689 Fax: 6452 9783 Reg No: 201000228E

INVOICE

Invoice No:

CL/18596

Airveh Auto

C/o: Alpha Car Services Pte Ltd No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-59

Kaki Bukit AutoBay, Singapore 417883

Ref No:

ACS/07/1801/TP

Date:

13 July 2018

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

OUR SERVICE FEE CHARGES:

- SURVEY INSPECTION FOR VEHICLE NO. SJK 432 K
- RESURVEY INSPECTION
- DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHS SERVICES (INCLUSIVE OF STORAGE AND SUBMISSION OF DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHS)
- TRANSPORTATION

GRAND TOTAL

S\$ 543.00

E & O. E

All cheque payment should be "Crossed" and made payable to " C L APPRAISER PTE LTD "

We shall be grateful if you could forward our payment at your early convenience.

CL Appraiser Pte Ltd

24 Penshurst Place, Singapore 556440 Email: clappraiser@yahoo.com Hp: 9068 8689 Fax: 6452 9783 Reg No: 201000228E

VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT

To: Airveh Auto

Date

: 13 July 2018

C/o: Alpha Car Services Pte Ltd

Our ref

: ACS/07/1801/TP

No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-59

Kaki Bukit AutoBay, Singapore 417883

Accident Date

: 01 July 2018

Type of Survey

: Third Party

Inspection Date : 02 July 2018

Repairer Name

: Alpha Car Services Pte Ltd

No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-59

Kaki Bukit AutoBay, Singapore 417883

PARTICULARS OF VEHICLE

Registration No : SJK 432 K

Year / Capacity

: 2008 / 1598 cc

Make / Model

: Toyota Corolla Altis

Colour

: Blue

Chassis No

: MR053ZEE106119265

Mileage

: 237194

Engine No

: 3ZZ4796384

CONDITION OF TYRES

| | | Make | Size | Thread Balance | Rim |
|----------------|---|----------|------------|-----------------------|-------|
| Front Nearside | : | Nexen | 195/65 R15 | 5 mm | Sport |
| Front Offside | : | Nexen | 195/65 R15 | 5 mm | Sport |
| Rear Nearside | : | Yokohama | 195/65 R15 | 5 mm | Sport |
| Rear Offside | : | Yokohama | 195/65 R15 | 5 mm | Sport |

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGE VEHICLE

The impact damages sustained on the vehicle at the time of inspection is on the front o/s portion. (Details refer to the photographs attached)

Enclosed number of photographs:

63

copies

REMARKS

This inspection was conducted entirely on a "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" basis and we have not given authorization and instruction to the repairer to proceed with the repair

RECOMMENDATIONS

We have thoroughly inspected each and every item on the estimate against the physical damage found on the vehicle and we have listed the breakdown of our finding and our recommendation.

The repairer has agreed to undertake the job at a Lump Sum of \$ 5,000.00 on a contractual basis.

Under normal circumstances, the repair period would be about 7 (Seven) working days.

C L APPRAISER PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No: SJK 432 K

Our Ref No: ACS/07/1801/TP

| Qty | Description | Conditions | Repairer's Estimate | | Revised Amount |
|-----|---------------------------------|------------|------------------------|-------|------------------------------|
| | SPARE PARTS - LIST ITEMS | | | | |
| 1 | Front bonnet | Repair | \$ 776.50 | | |
| 1 | Front bonnet lock | Damage | \$ 82.30 | \$ | 82.30 HNX |
| 1 | Front o/s headlamp | Damage | \$ 581.90 | \$ | 581.905CRV |
| 1 | Front bumper | Damage | \$ 852.90 | \$5 | 63.80 852.90 DD 🗸 |
| 1 | Front bumper fog lamp | Damage | \$ 180.80 | \$ | 180.80 Z CRA |
| 1 | Front bumper fog lamp cover | Damage | \$ 82.20 | \$ 5 | 2-60 82.20 |
| 1 | Front bumper reinforcement | Damage | \$ 304.90 | \$ | √304.90BT√ |
| 1 | Front bumper reinforcement stay | Damage | \$ 68.50 | \$ | 68.50 CRAV |
| 2 | Front bumper side retainers | Necessary | \$ 74.20 | \$ | 74.20 NECV |
| 1 | Front bumper undercover | Damage | \$ 232.80 | \$ | 232.80 TN V |
| 1 | Front bumper top rubber seal | Necessary | \$ 135.00 | \$ | 135.00 NHX |
| 1 | Front o/s fender | Damage | \$ 583.20 | \$ | 583.20 R X |
| 1 | Front fender inner shield | Intact | \$ 154.30 | | 607.50 |
| 1 | Front support panel | Damage | \$ 2,123.20 | \$ | 2.123.20 |
| 1 | Front brace panel | Damage | \$ 90.00 | \$ | 90.00 BTVX |
| 1 | Front wiper tank | Damage | \$ 185.00 | \$ /2 | 21-10 185.00 CRAV |
| | | | \$ 6,507.70 | \$ | 5,576.90 |
| | | Less 25% | \$ 1,626.93 | \$ | 1,394.23 |
| | Total Cost - List Items | | \$ 4,880.78 | \$ | 4,182.68 |
| | | | | | |
| | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS | | | | 30 |
| 1 | Front bumper clip (1 set) | Necessary | \$ 50.00 | \$ | 50.00 NEC |
| | Total Cost - Special Nett items | | \$ 50.00 | \$ | 50.00 |

Total cost of parts

| \$ | 4,930.78 | \$ 4,232.68 |
|----|----------|----------------|
| - | -, | -, |

C L APPRAISER PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No: SJK 432 K

Our Ref No: ACS/07/1801/TP

| S/No | Description | epairer's Estimate | | Revised Amount |
|------|--|-----------------------|----|-------------------|
| | Total cost of parts c/f | \$ 4,930.78 | \$ | 4,232.68 |
| | <u>LABOUR</u> | | | |
| 1 | To check wiring, lighting and resetting headlamps focussing. | \$ 80.00 | \$ | 50.00 |
| 2 | To apply undercoating on repaired and replaced panel. | \$ 150.00 | \$ | 60.00 90.00 |
| | | | | 400.00 |
| 3 | To provide labour charges, workmanship to dismantle above damaged parts, repair including cut and weld; re-align body structure and damaged consistent to the accident. | \$ 1,400.00 | \$ | 1,000.00 |
| | | | | 400.00 |
| 4 | To respray painting include polishing and waxing on the changed body parts, repaired portions where consistent to the accident. | \$ 1,200.00 | S | 880.00 |
| | GRAND TOTAL | \$ 7,760.78 | \$ | 6,252.68 |

Repair days 4

Talim

5/10/18



Vehicle Registration No: SJK 432 K

Our Ref No: ACS/07/1801/TP

The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair under a Lump Sum Basis. We have further adjusted the amount to a Lump Sum Repair Contract of: \$ 5,000.00

By accepting to carry out the repairs on a contract lump sum basis, the repairer has the discretion to replace the damaged parts with used, reconditioned or new parts, or to repair it to a roadworthy condition.

Note: The revised estimate was made from a visual inspection. Should there be any discrepancy or unseen damage / item in this survey, kindly notifed the company within seven (7) from the date hereof. Otherwise, the revised amount shall be deem to be vaild.

Disclaimer

The rates and assessment of damages as stated in this report is to be used solely for legal proceedings in relation to the surveyed vehicle and the accident in which the surveyed vehicle was involved in. The rates and assessment of damages must not be used in any circumstances for comparison with other vehicle and/or other accident in other legal proceedings.

C L APPRAISER PTE LTD

Cheong K. H

Automotive Appraiser

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 03/07/2018 12:58

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| A CONTRACTOR OF STREET | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
|--|--|
| Date Of Report | 03/07/2018 12:47 |
| Date Of Accident | 01/07/2018 11:45 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | 312A SUMANG WALK |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SJK432K |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | AIRVEH AUTO |
| Co Reg No | 53355389W |
| Email Address | NOEMAIL |
| Mobile Phone No | |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-90000000 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | TOYOTA |
| Model | COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A) |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident | t |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | THIRD PARTY |
| Vehicle Category | PRIVATE HIRE |
| Insurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD |
| Type Of Coverage | THIRD PARTY |
| Fleet Policy | NO |
| Policy Number | 5101262823 |
| Cover Note Number | |
| Driver | |
| Name of Driver | OH EUNICE |
| NRIC No | S8814655G |
| Date Of Birth | 30/04/1988 |
| Occupation | OUTDOOR |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 02/11/2006 |
| Driving Experience | 11 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS |
| Gender | FEMALE |
| Mobile Number | (LOCAL) +65-91111177 |
| Fax Number | |
| Contact Number | |
| EMail Address | NOEMAIL |

Address

BLK 181 #04-255 BISHAN STREET 13

Postcode

570181

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO BELOW STATEMENT/SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLE2773X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

RICKY EU KOK KEONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S7427888D

Contact Number

97931649

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers") have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ...
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: ADM. BARLBURTIVAC

Reporting Centre Personsell's Signature: 4 Name: Singapore 415933

NRIC/FIN No.: Tel. 674

Fax: 67492305 Email: vackb@singnet.com.sp SKETCH PLAN

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

312A Sumang Walt.

vehicle A: SJK 432K

vehicle B: SLE 2773X

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Way and all pudda cor inst renega and hy me. DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Driver's Signature

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Page 4 of 11

IDAC KAKI BUKIT(VAC)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature 3

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



Accident Photo

















...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Paper Survey

| LAIM SUBF | OLDER TRA | CKING | | | _ | | | Tai . | | |
|------------------------------------|-----------------|-------------------|--------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---------------|-----------------|--|---------------|-------------------|----------|
| Case N | lotified | Est Submitted | Adj Assigned | Adj Rpt | Adj S | Submitted | Ins Auth'ed | Status | | |
| Main |)2 Jul 2018 | | 04 Jul 2018 15:47 Edit Adj Rpt | S\$2,050.00 Edit Estimates | | 050.00 w Rpt | | Report | g for Sur Case | rvey |
| M | lain | R | eference | Claim D | etails | | Documents | .] | She | ow All |
| CLAIM SUE | FOLDER D | ETAILS | | | | [Created | by insurer] | | | |
| Insured: | EU KOK I | CEONG RICKY, | ID: S7427888D, | Tel: +6597931649, | Email: | eurcky@ya | hoo.com.sg | | | |
| Main Claimant: | AIRVEH | AUTO, Co. Reg. | No.: 53355389W | | | | | | | |
| Vehicle Reg. No.: | SJK432 | К | | Date o | f Loss: | | 8 11:00 - :59 ths and 29 Days Fr | rom LTA Re | g Date (M | tan Yr)] |
| Claim Type: | TP / 563 | 3207 | | Policy/ Note N | Cover lo.: | | 0QMY (Comprehen 15/07/2017 - 14/ | | | |
| Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): | SLE2773 | × | | Policy (Claim | | | | | | |
| | | | | Excess | | | | | | |
| Repairer: | Alpha Ca | r Services Pte Lt | d (HQ) Blk C, Kaki | Bukit Ave 6 #01-5 | , Kaki I | Bukit Autob | ay, 417883 Kaki Bi | ukit - Tel: 6 | 5098258 | |
| Handling Insurer: | 1900 | | |) - Tel: +65 6827 7 | | | | - | | |
| Adjuster: | | Consultants Pte | e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6 | 256-3561 [Hand | ed by X | ING GUO | QIANG] [Fina | Rpt due | 03/10/. | 2018] |
| Driver/Custo dian (Insured): | | EONG RICKY (43 / | / Male), NRIC: S7 | 427888D, Tel: +6 | 597931 | 1649 | | | | |
| Adj Asg. Remarks: | Liability 5 | 0/50 Contact : Ms | Cailing at 8229 73 | 28 | | | | | | |
| ASSOCIAT | ED MAIL RI | ECEIVED | | | | | Vie | w All | Compose C | ase Mai |
| MSIG_SG | (01/10/201 | 8): Report Send | Back Alerts - SJK | 432K (TP) | | | | | | |
| ALL ASSO | CIATED TA | sks⊟ | | | | View All | Search Tasks C | reate New | Task | Complete |
| Due Date | Priority | Type Task | k Group Subje | ct Handler | Assign | ned By | Completed On | Creat | ted On | Done |

Claim Documents

*SJK432K (563207)

[SLE2773X]

TP

AIRVEH AUTO

Jul 1 2018 11:00AM

[EU KOK KEONG RICKY]

Alpha Car Services Pte Ltd

| Ass | essment Reports | | 1 per page | |
|-----|-----------------|--|------------|------------|
| No | Finalized On | MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) | Thumbna | il Print |
| 1 | 04/07/18 10:28 | Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLE2773X, Claimant: EU KOK KEONG RICKY | 1 Load HTN | 1 |
| Pho | tos/Images | | 3 per page | |
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | Thumbna | il Print |
| 1 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | ■ Load JPG | ✓ |
| 2 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPG | Y |
| 3 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPG | ∀ |
| 4 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPC | V |
| 5 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPC | ₹ 2 |
| 6 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPC | |
| 7 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPC | V |
| 8 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPC | ✓ |
| 9 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPC | V |
| 10 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPC | |
| 11 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPC | V |
| 12 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPC | V |
| 13 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPC | |
| 14 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPC | • |
| 15 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPC | · 🗸 |
| 16 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPC | V |
| 17 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPC | |
| 18 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPC | |
| 19 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPC | V |
| 20 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | ■ Load JPC | |
| 21 | 07/07/18 11:00 | General View | 1 Load JPC | V |
| 22 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | 1 Load JPC | V |
| 23 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | 1 Load JPC | V |
| 24 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | 1 Load JPC | V |
| 25 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | 1 Load JPC | 5 V |
| 26 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | ■ Load JPC | 4 |
| 27 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | ■ Load JPC | |
| 28 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | ■ Load JPC | 5 V |
| 29 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | ■ Load JPC | ā ☑ |
| 30 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | 1 Load JPC | i √ |
| 31 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | ■ Load JP6 | 3 4 |
| 32 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | 1 Load JPC | 3 🗸 |
| 33 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | ■ Load JPC | 5 🗸 |

| Ass | essment Reports | | 1 per p | oage 🔻 | 4 |
|-----|-----------------|---|--|-----------|----------|
| No | Finalized On | MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 34 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | Ð | Load JPG | V |
| 35 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | 0 | Load JPG | ✓ |
| 36 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | 0 | Load JPG | ☑ |
| 37 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | 0 | Load JPG | ~ |
| 38 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | Ð | Load JPG | V |
| 39 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | 0 | Load JPG | ~ |
| 40 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | 0 | Load JPG | ~ |
| 41 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 42 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | 0 | Load JPG | ✓ |
| 43 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | 0 | Load JPG | ✓ |
| 44 | 12/07/18 09:22 | Dismantled Parts | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 45 | 12/07/18 09:23 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | ✓ |
| 46 | 12/07/18 09:23 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | ~ |
| 47 | 12/07/18 09:23 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 48 | 12/07/18 09:23 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 49 | 12/07/18 09:23 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 50 | 12/07/18 09:23 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 51 | 12/07/18 09:23 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | ~ |
| 52 | 12/07/18 09:23 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 53 | 12/07/18 09:23 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 54 | 12/07/18 09:23 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 55 | 12/07/18 09:23 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 56 | 12/07/18 09:23 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | ~ |
| 57 | 12/07/18 09:23 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 58 | 12/07/18 09:23 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | ~ |
| 59 | 12/07/18 09:23 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | 4 |
| 60 | 12/07/18 09:23 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | ~ |
| 61 | 12/07/18 09:23 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | ✓ |
| Doc | umentation | | 1 per | page V | V |
| No | Finalized On | MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) | No. of Contract of | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 04/07/18 10:28 | SJK432K E-FILE REPORT From:SC - Reg. No: SLE2773X, Claimant: EU KOK KEONG RICKY | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 2 | 04/07/18 11:14 | PRI from Chia S Arul LLC | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 3 | 04/07/18 11:14 | Survey Disagree on SJE - assign AIS | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 4 | 01/10/18 08:51 | TP SURVEY REPORT | 0 | Load PDF | |
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 11/10/18 14:59 | PRS Invoice | 0 | Load PDF | |

Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST | Reset | Save | Print |
|--|-------|------|-------|
| There are no document checklists configured. | | | |
| Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | | |
| | | | ^ |
| | | | V |
| Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties. | | | |

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG18012271/GQD3E2-1

Date:

11/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

B28967530QMY

Claimant Vehicle SJK432K

Insured Vehicle No:

SLE2773X

No: Date of Loss: 01/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 563207

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJK432K

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

3ZZ4796384

237194 km

Reg. Date:

02/10/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053ZEE106119265

Colour:

Blue

Engine Capacity:

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Nexen 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Nexen 6 mm Nexen 6 mm

Front Right Side: Nexen 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| Repairer's | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|------------|--|--|--|
| 4,930.77 | 1,665.45 | 3,265.32 | 66.22 |
| 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 2,830.00 | 890.00 | 1,940.00 | 68.55 |
| 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 7,760.77 | 2,555.45 | 5,205.32 | 67.07 |
| | 2,050.00 | | |
| 7,760.77 | 2,050.00 | 5,710.77 | 73.59 |
| | 4,930.77 0.00 2,830.00 0.00 0.00 7,760.77 | 4,930.77 1,665.45 0.00 0.00 2,830.00 890.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,760.77 2,555.45 2,050.00 | 4,930.77 1,665.45 3,265.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,830.00 890.00 1,940.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,760.77 2,555.45 5,205.32 2,050.00 |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/07/2018

Date Inspected:

05/07/2018 Inspected At:

Alpha Car Services Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk C, Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-59, Kaki Bukit

Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: Ho Zhao Tian

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

| Referen | ce | |
|--------------|--------------|---|
| Part Source | : MRM-SG | Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 11 Oct 2018) |
| Parts: | 143 | TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) |
| Labour: | Repairer's | (Price-denominated Standard List) |
| Print Code: | (Unsubmitted | no print-code for SJK432K) |
| Validity: | | tes are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page |
| Further Info | Items/values | not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *. |

Recommended Parts

| Qty | Part No. | Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|---------|--|--|--|--|--------------|
| 1 | | *FRONT BONNET | Repair | 776.50 FL | *-FL |
| 1 | | *FRONT BONNET LOCK | Not Necessary | 82.30 FL | *-FL |
| 1 | | *FRONT O/S HEADLAMP | Scratched | 581.90 FL | *581.90 FL |
| 1 | | *FRONT BUMPER | Dented | 852.90 FL | *563.80 FL |
| 1 | | *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP | Cracked | 180.80 FL | *180.80 FL |
| 1 | | *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER | Cracked | 82.20 FL | *52.60 FL |
| 1 | | *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT | Bent | 304.90 FL | *304.90 FL |
| 1 | | *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAY | Cracked | 68.50 FL | *68.50 FL |
| 2 | | *FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS | Necessary | 74.20 FL | *74.20 FL |
| 1 | | *FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER | Torn | 232.80 FL | *232.80 FL |
| 1 | | *FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER SEAL | Not Necessary | 135.00 FL | *-FL |
| 1 | | *FRONT O/S FENDER | Repair | 583.20 FL | *-FL |
| 1 | | *FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD | Intact | 154.30 FL | *-FL |
| 1 | | *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL | Repair | 2,123.20 FL | *-FL |
| 1 | | *FRONT BRACE PANEL | Not Necessary | 90.00 FL | *-FL |
| 1 | | *FRONT WIPER TANK | Cracked | 185.00 FL | *121.10 FL |
| 1 | | *SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP | Necessary | 50.00 FS | *30.00 FS |
| anchise | part. S=Spcl | Nett. L=ListItemDisc. | | | |
| | | | Sub Total (S\$) | 6,557.70 | 2,210.60 |
| | | - List Item Discount on L Ite | ms 25.00/25.00% (S\$) | 1,626.93 | 545.15 |
| | | | Total Parts (S\$) | 4,930.77 | 1,665.45 |
| | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | *FRONT BONNET LOCK *FRONT O/S HEADLAMP *FRONT BUMPER *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAY *FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS *FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER *FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER SEAL *FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER SEAL *FRONT O/S FENDER *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL *FRONT BUMPER TANK *SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP anchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. | 1 *FRONT BONNET LOCK Not Necessary 1 *FRONT O/S HEADLAMP Scratched 1 *FRONT BUMPER Dented 1 *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER Cracked 1 *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER Cracked 1 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Bent 1 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAY Cracked 2 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAY Cracked 2 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS Necessary 1 *FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER Torn 1 *FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER SEAL Not Necessary 1 *FRONT O/S FENDER Repair 1 *FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD Intact 1 *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL Repair 1 *FRONT BRACE PANEL Not Necessary 1 *FRONT BRACE PANEL Not Necessary 2 *FRONT BRACE PANEL Not Necessary 3 *FRONT BRACE PANEL Not Necessary 4 *FRONT BRACE PANEL Not Necessary 5 *FRONT BRACE PANEL Not Necessary 6 *FRONT BRACE PANEL Not Necessary 7 *FRONT BRACE PANEL Not Necessary 8 *FRONT BUMPER CLIP Necessary 8 *SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP Necessary 8 *SET FR | FRONT BONNET |

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

| No | Particulars | Lab.Type | Repairer's | Amount |
|-----|--|-----------------|------------|--------|
| Lab | our Items | | | |
| 1 | TO CHECK WIRING, LIGHTING AND RESETTING HEADLAMPS | New | 80.00 | 30.00 |
| 2 | TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANEL | New | 150.00 | 60.00 |
| 3 | TO PROVIDE LABOUR CHARGES, WORKMANSHIP TO DISMANTLE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS, REPAIR INCLUDING CUT AND WELD; RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT | New | 1,400.00 | 400.00 |
| 4 | TO RESPRAY PAINTING INCLUDE POLISHING AND WAXING ON THE CHANGED BODY PARTS, REPAIRED PORTIONS WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT | New | 1,200.00 | 400.00 |
| | Gross Labou | r Cost (S\$) | 2,830.00 | 890.00 |
| | Report was unsubmitted during | this print-out. | | |

< END OF ESTIMATES >